P R O J E C T :
T Y P E :
Cat #:
I -VEL-HHP-TL-3-SA
3LT LED
V E L A T OV E L A T O ®  ®  I N T E R N A T I O N A L
R E C E S S E D  S L O T  A D J U S T A B L E  T R I M L E S S  M U L T I P L E  3  L I G H T  L E D
Electrostatic sensitive device,

protection with this unit (supplied by others), surge damage is protection with this unit (supplied by others), surge damage is
not covered by warranty.not covered by warranty.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Wattage
11
16
18
#
Heads
3
Lamp
Type
LED
Voltage
240
Example: I-VEL-HHP-TL-3-SA-18-LED-240-SP-FL-SP-MW-30-CE
Options/Accessories
AH -  accessory holder, black texture,
accepts 2 forms of media
HEX -   hexcell louver (1/8” x 1/8”),
requires AH
DALI - DALI driver
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 •
P: 973.882.5010  F: 973-882.2605 •
Ceiling
Finishing Plaster
Skim Coat
(by others) Plaster
Frame
Removable Bottom
Face Plate
Sheetrock Screw(s)
(by others)
Model
I-VEL-HHP-TL
Faceplate
Finish
MW -   matte
white
* SP - spot 15º, NF - narrow flood 22º, MFL - medium flood 25º, FL - flood 28º,
WF - wide flood 45º, VWF - very wide flood 60º, LS - linear spread 60ºx10º
Concealed
Type
SA -   slot
adjustable
(see website for details)
3 AMERLUX INTERNATIONAL
Listing
Code
CE
LIT-1867 rev 3/17
181 x 492
E L E C T R I C A L
E l e c t r o n i c  d r i v e r
   3 x 1 1 W   3 x 1 6 W   3 x 1 8 W
  System   System   System
  Watts  Amps Watts  Amps Watts  Amps
240 v 33  0.14 48  0.20 54  0.23
529 mm
476 mm
400 mm
41
 m
m
529 mm
271 mm
471 mm
146 146
160 mm
476 mm
400 mm
20